
12-0205 2B 1 of 1

Contract#: 277-S1010. AMDT Ill 

CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET 
Date Prepared: 12/04/12 ---------------------
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: 

Department: Probation Department 

Need Date: 12/19/12 or sooner please 
(Going to 80S in early January 2013) 

CONTRACTOR: 

Name: 3M Electronic monitoring, Inc. 
Dept. Contact: Darci Prall Address: _1_8_3_8_G __ un_n __ H ..... ig,_h_w_a"'-y ________ _ 
Phone#: X6076 
Department ~ 1 # 
Head Signature: a.#J?,yf1~ c 1-bhj C,t:b 

I 

Odessa, Florida, 33556 
Phone: 813-7 49-5454 

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: _P_r_o_ba_t_io_n_D_e_,_p_a_rtm_en_t _____________ _ 
Service Requested: As requested rental of electronic & GPS tracking equipment with 24/7 monitoring 

services: AMDT Ill amending term to 06/30/13 to match Western State Contract 
Alliance 0JVSCA) agreement #14600 

Contract Term: 01/27/2010 to 06/30/2013 Contract Value: $144,318.00 
Compliance with Human Resources requirements? Yes: _n_/_a_____ No: ....:.n..:.:../a.:..;__ __ __ 

Compliance verified by: ---'-n"-/a"-e..:....g-"-u"-ip'-'m---'-e'-nt'-r_e"-nt_a..:....l -----------------------------------

COUNTY COU~EL: (Must approve all contracts and MOU's) :f j 
Approved: Disapproved: Date: I lO LA 
Approved: 7 Disapproved: Date: 

Dl..-~r'S t-n Jt~-ro _ ··- f V;:;L-,/,,J "' . .' ~ : 

--- cr ., 
C­
:·~ 

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contr~t). ~ 
Departments: ;-1 

Approved: Disapproved: Date: By: -------------
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By: -------------

. Rev. 1212000 (GS-GVP) 




